Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AP3585AMPTR-G1 - IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
AP3585AMPTR-G1AP3585AMPTR-G1

C
T
Ordering Information
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SO-8
-40°C to +85°C
AP3585AMTR-G1 3585AM-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP3585BMTR-G1 3585BM-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP3585CMTR-G1 3585CM-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
SO-8EP
AP3585AMPTR-G1 3585AMP-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP3585BMPTR-G1 3585BMP-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP3585CMPTR-G1 3585CMP-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
(Top View)
(Top View)